
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Staff member  Email address  

Elizabeth Jenkins  elizabeth.jenkins@woodfordgreen.waltham.sch.uk 

Daniela Davey  daniela.davey@woodfordgreen.waltham.sch.uk 

Gina Venugopal  gina.venugopal@woodfordgreen.waltham.sch.uk 

Julie French  julie.french@woodfordgreen.waltham.sch.uk 

Melissa Logue  melissa.logue@woodfordgreen.waltham.sch.uk 

Maeve McHugh maeve.mchugh@woodfordgreen.waltham.sch.uk 

Tharmila Thana tharmila.thanabalasingam@woodfordgreen.waltham.sch.uk 

Kelly Surtees  kelly.surtees@woodfordgreen.waltham.sch.uk 

Jo Robin  joanna.robin@woodfordgreen.waltham.sch.uk 

PJ Prince  peter.prince@woodfordgreen.waltham.sch.uk 

 
 


